
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 
181 

13 
18 
81 
66 
64 

2 
121 

87 
69 

115 
38 
26 
77 

137 
269 
969 
849 

Name 
Alberto ZANOLETTI 
Luca BERTONA 
Michele GROTTI 
Matteo CROCI 
Igor PUGLIESI 
Mirko TARASCONI 
Antonio SPIGAROLO 
Livio RIVA 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Andrea ZAGONER 
Luca COLOMBO 
Tiziano GIANOTTI 
Lorenzo BONACCORSI 
Franco FEDERIGI 
Cristian TORRICELLI 
Diego FERRARI 
Paolo ODDI 
Marco GIOVANNONI 

Class 
E1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V2T 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 1199 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Aprilia 250 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Laps 
10 

6 
9 
5 
5 

10 
10 
10 

7 
6 
5 
6 
7 

11 
1 
7 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
1:14.187 
1:15.043 
1:15.262 
1:15.315 
1:15.375 
1:15.432 
1:15.604 
1:15.756 
1:15.882 
1:16.123 
1:16.348 
1:16.497 
1:16.632 
1:16.715 
1:16.808 
1:16.891 
1:17.146 
1:19.125 

Diff 

0.856 
1.075 
1.128 
1.188 
1.245 
1.417 
1.569 
1.695 
1.936 
2.161 
2.310 
2.445 
2.528 
2.621 
2.704 
2.959 
4.938 

Gap 

0.856 
0.219 
0.053 
0.060 
0.057 
0.172 
0.152 
0.126 
0.241 
0.225 
0.149 
0.135 
0.083 
0.093 
0.083 
0.255 
1.979 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 26/08/2018 12.44.14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE - 26/08/2018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

3 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:25:39 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

26/08/2018 12:20 


